Nas Diskler

10TB

14TB

16TB

10TB

18TB

20TB

127B

22TB

14TB

16TB

Uriin

6TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA3 512MB MN1OADA6OOS

6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M

WD6004FRYZ

TOSHIBA N300 RV 7200RPM 512MB MN10ADA1OTS

TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA 512MB HDWG51EUZSVA

TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA 512MB HDWG51GUZSVA

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD103KRYZ

TOSHIBA 7200RPM N300 SATA3 512MB
HDWG51JUZSVA

TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA 512MB HDWG62AUSZVA

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD122KRYZ

TOSHIBA N300 RV 7200RPM 512MB HDWG62CUSZVA

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD142KRYZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD161KRYZ

Marka

Toshiba

Wd

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

Toshiba

Wd

Wd

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

159,85

239,20

250,13

299,00

336,95

338,10

355,35

379,50

397,90

424,35

454,25

493,35

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



18TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB

WD181KRYZ

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

4TB

4TB

8TB

8TB

6TB

8TB

WD203KRYZ

WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD2OEFAX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 64MB WD20EFPX

TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA3 512MB MN1OADA40OES

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD40OEFPX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WD6OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD4004FRYZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB
WD4003FRYZ

TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA NAS 512M
MN1OADA80OOS

WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WD8OEFZZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD6003FRYZ

WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

10TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA 256MB HDWG11AUZSVA

wd

wd

wd

wd

Toshiba

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

Toshiba

wd

wd

Wd

Toshiba

5+ 557,75
5+ 655,50
0 83,95
0 106,95
0 118,45
0 127,65
0 182,85
0 189,75
0 192,05
0 193,20
0 228,85
0 240,35
0 241,50
0 257,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD80O4FRYZ

12TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA 256MB HDWG51CUZSVA

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD8OO5FRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD102KRYZ

10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD1O1EFBX

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD121KRYZ

10TB WD Red SATA6 256MB 5400Rpm WD1OOEFAX

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD202KRYZ

wd

Toshiba

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

278,30

281,75

288,65

319,70

362,25

379,50

385,25

644,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



